Iron River Country Club 2023 Fee Schedule for Non-Voting Members

Please fill out and submit all information for an updated database.

Name(s):
Address: City
State Zip . House Phone:
Cell Phone(s) Is texting ok
Email:
Circle Membership Choice Below:
Membership Type Check or Cash After Feb 1, 2022 Payments accepted by

1. Students
HS & College
2. Single
M, W, F & Sunday
3. Husband & Wife
M, W, F & Sunday

Discounted before
Feb. 1, 2022

$185
$575

$845

$200
$630

$925

Items below are only valid with a membership selection from above.

Driving Range:

check, cash or credit
card +++

Check or Cash before 2/1/23 Check or Cash after 2/1/2023

4. Unlimited Buckets $175 $195

5. 10 Buckets $50 $65

6. 25 Buckets $110 $135
Golf Carts:  Stall Number . North or South Barn

7.. Gas Cart Storage $260 $295

8. Electric Cart Storage $355 $385
Other:

9. Men’s Locker $35 $35

$15 $15
10. Women’s Locker

Total:

+++ Please note there will be a fee of 4% added to purchases using a credit or debit card.

***New members: have not been a member of IRCC in the last 2 years, % price of any membership level
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