## Iron River Country Club 2023 Fee Schedule for Non-Voting Members

Name(s):				
Address:	City			
State	City _ Zip House Phone:			
Cell Phone(s)		ls	texting ok	
	Circle Membersh	ip Choice Below:		
Membership Type	Check or Cash Discounted before Feb. 1, 2022	After Feb 1, 2022	Payments accepted by check, cash or credit card +++	
1. Students HS & College	\$185	\$200		
2. Single M, W, F & Sunday	\$575	\$630		
3. Husband & Wife M, W, F & Sunday	\$845	\$925		
Items below are only valid Driving Range:	with a membership selection	from above.		
briving runge.	Check or Cash before 2/1/23	Check or Cash after 2/1/202	3	
4. Unlimited Buckets	\$175	\$195		
5. 10 Buckets 6. 25 Buckets	\$50 \$110	\$65 \$135		
Golf Carts: Stall Number	. North or South	·		
7 Gas Cart Storage	\$260	\$295	\$295	
8. Electric Cart Storage	\$355	\$385		
Other:				
9. Men's Locker	\$35	\$35		
10. Women's Locker	\$15	\$15		

+++ Please note there will be a fee of 4% added to purchases using a credit or debit card.

Total:

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>New members: have not been a member of IRCC in the last 2 years, ½ price of any membership level